
W25 Lisbon
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

26 SEP 2022
City,Country

Lisbon, POR

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-POR-18A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Paulo Cardoso 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 668  LASKUTOVA, Ksenia [1]

2 POR  NEVES, Beatriz

3 WC POR  MOREIRA, Catarina

4 *1539 POR  VOLOSHCHUK, Angelina [16]

5 701 ESP  GONZALEZ ENCINAS, Marta Huqi [2]

6 WC DEN  BORKOP, Sara

7 WC POR  PELLIZZARI, Adriana

8 1125 CZE  SEVCIKOVA, Linda [10]

9 835 ITA  PINTO, Giorgia [3]

10 *2106 GBR  SUTHERLAND, Andra

11 WC POR  SANTOS, Maria

12 *485 GER  RASCHDORF, Carolin [14]

13 837 FRA  ROMEO, Caroline [4]

14 POR  PINTO, Maria

15 *1645 AUT  PECKL, Kerstin

16 *1052 POR  SEQUEIRA, Milla [15]

17 840 ITA  SQUARCIALUPI, Gaia [5]

18 WC POR  ALVARO, Raquel

19 SWE  DANIELSSON, Gabriella

20 1408 AUT  FALTINGER, Ines [13]

21 891 SRB  MARINKOVIC, Bojana [6]

22 BRA  GIANNINI, NICOLE

23 IND  KHANNA, Saisha

24 1311 UZB  YULDASHEVA, Sevil [12]

25 968 ITA  CHIESA, Enola [7]

26 *1914 ESP  RAMIREZ BOTELLA, Alejandra

27 *2092 POR  AZADINHO, Carolina

28 1088 BIH  WAGNER, Anita [9]

29 1000 ITA  VIVIANI, Maria Vittoria [8]

30 *1642 TUN  AYARI, Mey

31 *2126 POL  ZUCHANSKA, Aleksandra Julia

32 1299 ITA  SALVI, Linda [11]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players

1 LASKUTOVA, Ksenia
2 GONZALEZ ENCINAS, Marta Huqi
3 PINTO, Giorgia
4 ROMEO, Caroline
5 SQUARCIALUPI, Gaia
6 MARINKOVIC, Bojana
7 CHIESA, Enola
8 VIVIANI, Maria Vittoria

9 WAGNER, Anita
10 SEVCIKOVA, Linda
11 SALVI, Linda
12 YULDASHEVA, Sevil
13 FALTINGER, Ines
14 RASCHDORF, Carolin
15 SEQUEIRA, Milla
16 VOLOSHCHUK, Angelina

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time: 24 SEP 2022 18:43 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 PINTO, Maria (POR)
 Player representatives
 HOSTE FERRER, Claudia (ESP)
 GONZALEZ ENCINAS, Marta Huqi (ESP)
 Signature

 Paulo Cardoso


